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	Date
	Time
	What We’re Rehearsing

	Wed. 9/21/2011
	In Class
	Auditions

	Fri. 9/23/2011
	In Class
	Auditions/Callbacks

	Tues. 9/27/2011
	In Class
	Blocking pgs. :

	Thur. 9/29/2011
	In Class
	Blocking pgs. :

	Mon. 10/3/2011
	In Class
	Blocking pgs. :

	Wed. 10/5/2011
	In Class
	Blocking pgs. :

	Fri. 10/7/2011
	In Class
	Work on memorization (Ms. J gone to Shakespeare Competition)

	Tues. 10/11/2011
	In Class
	Blocking pgs. :

	Thur. 10/13/2011
	In Class
	Blocking pgs. :

	Sat. 10/15/2011
	9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
	Review Blocking

	
	12:00 p.m.-2:00 p.m.
	Mask making for party scene

	Mon. 10/17/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	Wed. 10/19/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	Tues. 10/25/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	Thur. 10/27/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	Mon. 10/31/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	Wed. 11/2/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	Fri. 11/4/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	MUST BE MEMORIZED BY THIS DATE.  NO EXCEPTIONS!

	Tues. 11/8/2011
	In Class
	Working pgs. : 

	Thur. 11/10/2011
	In Class
	Run 1st Half

	Mon. 11/14/2011
	In Class
	TBA

	Wed. 11/16/2011
	In Class
	Run 2nd Half

	ALL REHEARSALS FROM THIS POINT FORWARD COUNT ON YOUR GRADE

	
	3:45 p.m.-5:45 p.m.
	Run Through of Show

	Thur. 11/17/2011
	3:45 p.m.-5:45 p.m.
	Run Through of Show

	Fri. 11/18/2011
	In Class
	Work 1st Half

	
	3:45 p.m.-5:45 p.m.
	Run Through of Show

	Sat. 11/19/2011
	9:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.
	2 Run Throughs of Show.  Bring a lunch!

	Mon. 11/21/2011
	3:45 p.m.-6:30 p.m.
	Dress/Tech Rehearsal (costumes, hair, and makeup).  Full Run Through of the show

	Tues. 11/22/2011
	In Class
	Work 2nd Half

	Mon. 11/28/2011
	3:00-6:00
	Dress/Tech Rehearsal.  Full Run Through of the show

	Tues. 11/29/2011
	In Class
	Fix problem spots

	
	3:45 p.m.-6:45 p.m.
	Dress/Tech Rehearsal.  Full Run Through of the show

	Wed. 11/30/2011
	3:45 p.m.-6:45 p.m.
	Final Dress Rehearsal.  Full Run through of the show

	Thur. 12/1/2011
	In Class
	Fix problem spots

	
	5:30 p.m.
	Potluck Dinner for all cast and crew

	
	6:00 p.m.
	Cast/Crew Call--You must be here to get into costume and makeup by this time.

	
	6:30 p.m.
	Cast Meeting/Doors open for audience

	
	7:00 p.m.
	Curtain

	Fri. 12/2/2011
	6:00 p.m.
	Cast/Crew Call--You must be here to get into costume and makeup by this time.

	
	6:30 p.m.
	Cast Meeting/Doors open for audience

	
	7:00 p.m.
	Curtain

	Sat. 12/3/2011
	6:00 p.m.
	Cast/Crew Call--You must be here to get into costume and makeup by this time.

	
	6:30 p.m.
	Cast Meeting/Doors open for audience

	
	7:00 p.m.
	Curtain

	Mon. 12/5/2011
	6:00 p.m.
	Cast/Crew Call--You must be here to get into costume and makeup by this time.

	
	6:30 p.m.
	Cast Meeting/Doors open for audience

	
	7:00 p.m.
	Curtain

	
	9:00 p.m.-10:30 p.m.
	Strike the set and costumes.  Everything must be put away before we go home!



